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

« EL NIDO
q\\‘\d

Use PEAD in Glide During COVID-19

| DESCRIPTION |

Well Maintained 4 Unit Building with detached spacious 3 story 3 Br, 2.5 Ba Townhouse with fireplace, sun deck and yard, 3 story 2Br, 2 Ba
Townhouse with yard and sun deck, plus 2 Br, 1.5 Ba. Townhouse with yard and sun deck, and a 1Br, 1Ba apartment. All units have electric
fireplaces, upgraded with newer windows and doors, Newer roof, Newer Main sewer line, Copper Plumbing. Each unit has laundry hookups 120/22(
or gas. 2 units have sun decks. All units kitchens and baths have Italian tile floors and tile counters. The Townhouses have 2 car attached garages
with direct access, the 1 Br has a single car attached garage. Building has a large storage unit. Rents haven't been raised in 2020. Room for
increases. Located in fantastic North Redondo neighborhood, close to restaurants, shopping, parks, transportation. City View. Pride of ownership
building. Stated expenses are estimates only. Actual expenses will be provided with accepted offer. Great for Owner-user. Do not disturb tenant.
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Listing Details

1910 Huntington Ln, Redondo Beach LIST/CLOSE: $2,250,001
Flagler

# OF UNITS TOTAL: 4
H SQFT(src): 4,895
DO pRICE PER SQFT: $439.22
LOT(src): 7,484/0.1718 (A)
LEVELS: Two
g GrantAYE - YEAR BLT(src): 1973 (ASR)
A DOM / CDOM: 22/22
e SLC: Trust
TOTAL OP. EXP: $33,312.00
1 NET OP. INCOME: $33,312
Sl PARCEL #: 4156022007

N
un

Map data 82021 Google  LISTING ID: PV19148450

Use PEAD in Glide During COVID-19

u7 abpury

| DESCRIPTION |
This building consists of four townhouse style apartments. The first unit of the four is a 3 bedroom, 2-1/2 baths and has an enclosed front yard. The
second unit has 2 bedrooms and 1-1/2 baths. The third unit also has 2 bedrooms and 1-1/2 baths. The fourth unit has 2 bedrooms and 1 bath. Each
unit has an individual rooftop deck with a view, a patio, a fireplace in the living room, and built-ins. The building is all electric and there are six

garages at the back of the building, three of them were renovated recently. DRIVE BY ONLY, DO NOT DISTURB ANY OF THE TENANTS. Submit offers

and "subject to inspection”. Buyer to verify all information.
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Listing Details

2204 Huntington Ln, Redondo Beach

90278 STATUS: Closed
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LIST/CLOSE: $2,225,00!
/$2,225,000

Located on the northwest corner of Rindge Ln and Huntington Ln.

NORTH
Artesia Blvd REDONDO
2
@ Grant Ave
'»\e'
o
o
p
1‘\»\\’,*
\\
Google Map data ©2021

Use PEAD in Glide During COVID-19

# OF UNITS TOTAL: 4
SQFT(src): 5,408

PRICE PER SQFT: $411.43
LOT(src): 7,576/0.1739 (A)
LEVELS:

YEAR BLT(src): 1973 (ASR)
DOM / CDOM: 0/0

SLC: Standard

TOTAL OP. EXP: $38,105.00
NET OP. INCOME: $79,951
PARCEL #: 4157021009
LISTING ID: SB18093949

| DESCRIPTION |
Four-Unit Building in North Redondo Beach. Added for Comp Purposes.
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2005 Pullman Lane, Redondo Beach




Offering Memorandum | 09

2005 Pullman Lane, Redondo Beach
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Loan Information as of February 12, 2021

Price: $2,490,000.00
Down Payment 36.4% $908,250
Loan Amount $1,581,750

30 Year Fixed Rate:
3.20% Payment = $6,840
2.990% Payment = $6,660



DISCLAIMER & CONFIDENTIALITY AGREEMENT

The information contained in this Offering Memorandum ("Memorandum") is proprietary and strictly confidential; it is
intended to be reviewed only by the party receiving it from Broker and should not be made available to anyone else
without the written consent of Broker. By retention or use of this Memorandum, you agree that its contents are
confidential, that you will hold it in the strictest confidence, and that you will not disclose any of its contents contrary
to these terms.

This Memorandum has been prepared to provide summary, unverified information to establish a preliminary level of
interest in the subject property ("Property"). The information in this Memorandum has been obtained from sources
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